Pitch your
startup for

investors

... In the Startup Tent
at ROBOTBRAG 2025

As part of ROBOTBRAG 2025, we invite robot startups and investors to a special
program that provides a unique opportunity to network and share experiences.

Reasons to participate...

Meet 50 investment-ready
business angels

Learn how to bridge the gap
between business angels and venture funds

Hear the experts' advice on what makes a startup

@ attractive in the pre-seed or seed phase

Gain insight into how you
as a startup raise capital

s

Where?
Danish Technological Institute (Forskerparken 10, 5230 Odense M)

When?
8 May 2025 at 09:00-16:00

How much does it cost?

DKK 700 for a stand, a pitch slot and two lunch tickets
Deadline for registration 31 March 2025

on a first-come, first-served basis

Do you have any questions?
Feel free to contact Mathias Flindt at mfl@dti.dk or +45 72 20 36 50

TEKNOLOGISK
el INSTITUT

DIRA

SE
L5855, INVEST IN 75 0PENGcs
“0 ODENSE [p) robotlcs
TP comcr e e ;) stertUe e

SOt

09.00

09.45

10.00

10.30

15.00
16.00
16.00

18.00

@ robotics

Doors open to ROBOTBRAG

All you need to know about
capital as a startup

Panel discussion: How to bridge
the gap between business
angels and venture funds
Pitching

in front of investors

Network
Doors close to ROBOTBRAG

Separate investor network and
pitching with Keystones and
Invest in Odense

Goodbye and so long

Nykredit

private banking elite

KEYSTONES



