

As part of ROBOTBRAG 2025, we invite robot startups and investors to a special program that provides a unique opportunity to network and share experiences.

Reasons to participate...



Meet 50 investment-ready

business angels



Learn how to bridge the gap between business angels and venture funds



Hear the experts' advice on what makes a startup attractive in the pre-seed or seed phase



Gain insight into how you as a startup raise capital

Where?

Danish Technological Institute (Forskerparken 10, 5230 Odense M)

When?

8 May 2025 at 09:00-16:00

How much does it cost?

DKK 700 for a stand, a pitch slot and two lunch tickets Deadline for registration 31 March 2025 on a first-come, first-served basis

Do you have any questions?

Feel free to contact Mathias Flindt at mfl@dti.dk or +45 72 20 36 50

 All you need to know about capital as a startup Panel discussion: How to bridge the gap between business angels and venture funds Pitching in front of investors Network Doors close to ROBOTBRAG Separate investor network and pitching with Keystones and 	09.00	Doors open to ROBOTBRAG
the gap between business angels and venture funds 10.30 Pitching in front of investors 15.00 Network 16.00 Doors close to ROBOTBRAG 16.00 Separate investor network and pitching with Keystones and	09.45	
in front of investors 15.00 Network 16.00 Doors close to ROBOTBRAG 16.00 Separate investor network and pitching with Keystones and	10.00	the gap between business
 16.00 Doors close to ROBOTBRAG 16.00 Separate investor network and pitching with Keystones and 	10.30	
16.00 Separate investor network and pitching with Keystones and	15.00	Network
pitching with Keystones and	16.00	Doors close to ROBOTBRAG
Invest in Odense	16.00	·
IIIVEST III OUEIISE		HIVEST III OUEHSE

Doors open to ROBOTRRAG











18.00

ng nn



Goodbye and so long

